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Anlage
GehrenstalRe, 78052 VS-Obereschach
vorstand@tc-obereschach.de

Sportwart/in
Wehmeyer, Elisabeth
T 0772127845 lissi.wehmeyer@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Dittmar, Sellina
T +4915158506273 Sellina.fleig@gmx.de
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Herren 70 (Doppel) 1 (4er)
MF: Manfred Schinle; T 0772174783

m 015115202079; jeanschinle@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Engelke, Heiner
Honold, Gerald
Schinle, Manfred
Beha, Hubert
Huschke, Hans-Martin
Vergin, Klaus

Stark, Klaus
Zimmermann, Hans

o ~NOoO b WNPRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14902787
15402464
15003252
15451209
15152436
14903224
15302796
14903278

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,5
LK16,4
LK16,5
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0

o>puvcor k71

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Volksbanken
Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



